General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository 1_161d (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To¢a1 as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy |10 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 2978450 2978450 |[55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1861 2378250 2378250 |[44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1867 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'€dged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(II) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcr omoter 55.6 2978450
Group
(B) Public 44 4 2149550
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5128000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N tout [ Shartodng [ MUt Yo i
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
full . shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paig up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the sharcholders equit up Depository | (VII) = er SCRR. as a %
Shareholders (I) 11 quity equity POSIIOTy P ’ of
shares shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) cl el Total
held V) |} 14 | (VD (V)+ As a % of X ass cg. . 455 | Total Voting
) (VD | (ATBHC2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1716 662463 662463 | 12.37 662463 662463 | 12.37
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 13 1408539 1408539 | 26.29 1408539 1408539 | 26.29

Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any Other 132 307248 307248 |5.74 307248 307248 |5.74
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 1861 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Total Public
Shareholding
1861 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1867 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1867 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P 1edge§1 or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 55.6 2978450
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 55.6 2978450
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.6 2978450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.37 545763
(a(ii)) 26.29 1300039
(e) 5.74 303748




Sub-Total (B) 44 .4 2149550
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44 .4 2149550
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5128000
Total (A+B+C 100 5128000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274]

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064750

792860

427700

387540

184200

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1064750

792860

427700

387540

184200

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

14.8

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1064750

792860

427700

387540

184200

121400

Class eg:y

Total

1064750

792860

427700

387540

184200

121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

14.8

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

14.8

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

792860

427700

387540

184200

121400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2978450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

2978450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2978450
Class eg:y

Total 2978450
Total as a % of 556

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2978450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Chandra C Shah

Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh H Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

PAN (II)

BAEPS7183M

ABEPS3866K

ARMPS3187P

ACXPS5921M

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270900

112100

435500

177737

55000

157400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

270900

112100

435500

177737

55000

157400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.06

2.09

8.13

3.32

1.03

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270900

112100

435500

177737

55000

157400

Class eg:y

Total

270900

112100

435500

177737

55000

157400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.06

2.09

8.13

3.32

1.03

2.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.06

2.09

8.13

3.32

1.03

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270900

37200

435500

177737

55000

142400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1208637
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1208637
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1208637
Class eg:y
Total 1208637

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 22.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1118737

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

7

Category

IEPF

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education And Protection Fund
Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

53

40

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200700

200700

33039

40140

4000

568

28801

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

200700

200700

33039

40140

4000

568

28801

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.75

3.75

0.62

0.75

0.07

0.01

0.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200700

200700

33039

40140

4000

568

28801

Class eg:y




Total

200700

200700

33039

40140

4000

568

28801

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

3.75

0.62

0.75

0.07

0.01

0.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

3.75

0.62

0.75

0.07

0.01

0.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200700

200700

33039

36140

4000

568

28801

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

132

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

307248

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

307248

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

307248

Class eg:y




Total

307248

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

303248

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Exempt Category




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



