General information about company							
Scrip code	538795						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE185C01017						
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			10tal as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) Aga 9/ of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(B)	Public	1861	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1867	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	of Underlying Linderly		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.6					2978450
(B)	Public				44.4					2149550
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5128000

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up			no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding par	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6	
(2)	Foreign					•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6	
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	!	•	!		!	
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1716	662463			662463	12.37	662463		662463	12.37	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual	13	1408539			1408539	26.29	1408539		1408539	26.29	

	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	132	307248			307248	5.74	307248	307248	5.74
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1861	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250	2378250	44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1861	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250	2378250	44.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1867	5356700			5356700	100	5356700	5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1867	5356700			5356700	100	5356700	5356700	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		% of total Shares held	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.6					2978450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.6					2978450
(2)	Foreign	1			II.				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.6					2978450
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				12.37					545763
(a(ii))				26.29					1300039
(e)				5.74					303748

Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.4				2149550
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.4				2149550
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				5128000
Total (A+B+C				100				5128000

		Individuals/l	Hindu undivid	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shal
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	792860	427700	387540	184200	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	792860	427700	387540	184200	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1064750	792860	427700	387540	184200	121400
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750	792860	427700	387540	184200	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	14.8	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	792860	427700	387540	184200	121400
D C 4	viding PAN		-	•		
Reason for not pro	~					

Shareholder type | Promoter | Pro

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2978450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2978450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2978450
Class eg:y	
Total	2978450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2978450
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
I .	ı

Shareholder type		
or the contract of P		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Chandra C Shah	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shal
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ABEPS3866K	ARMPS3187P	ACXPS5921M	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270900	112100	435500	177737	55000	157400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	270900	112100	435500	177737	55000	157400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.06	2.09	8.13	3.32	1.03	2.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	270900	112100	435500	177737	55000	157400
Class eg:y						
Total	270900	112100	435500	177737	55000	157400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.06	2.09	8.13	3.32	1.03	2.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.06	2.09	8.13	3.32	1.03	2.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270900	37200	435500	177737	55000	142400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Inaivia	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1208637
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1208637
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1208637
Class eg:y	
Total	1208637
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1118737
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs					
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	53	40	1	6	31
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200700	200700	33039	40140	4000	568	28801
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200700	200700	33039	40140	4000	568	28801
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75	0.62	0.75	0.07	0.01	0.54
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	-				
Class eg: X	200700	200700	33039	40140	4000	568	28801

Total	200700	200700	33039	40140	4000	568	28801
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.75	3.75	0.62	0.75	0.07	0.01	0.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75	0.62	0.75	0.07	0.01	0.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200700	200700	33039	36140	4000	568	28801
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1					
Reason for not							

providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			[
•	<u>-</u>	•	•		-	

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	132
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	307248
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	307248
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	307248
Class eg:y	

Total	307248
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	303248
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Exempt Category

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence